
NBS-D1-02
Height adjustable notebook riser stand, silver

Ergonomic design with adjustable height for optimal viewing angle-

Compact design, but suitable for notebooks up to 15.6"-

Features

Height adjustable aluminum notebook riser stand-
Adjustable height allows to position the screen for an optimal viewing
angle

-

Notebook tray with open structure offers good ventilation and
increased air circulation for notebooks

-

Safety ledge and silicon pads keep the notebook secure and stable-

Specifications

Material: aluminum, Silicone Pad
Surface finish: sand-blasted aluminum anodic oxidation
Color: silver
Height adjustment range: 225 ~ 380 mm
Weight capacity: 5 kg
Net weight: 1.02 kg
Dimensions: 296 x 246 x 225~380 mm

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

10
0.05
11.53
315x250x50 mm
520x285x335 mm
CN
8716309127738
8414592590
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